



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 561/2022**

M/S NU-STORES PVT. LTD.

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr Pankaj Vivek and Mr Tarun
Kumar, Advs.**

versus

M/S MARVELOUS EXPORTS PVT. LTD. & ORS.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. Vineet Jhanji, Mr. Imran
Moulaey, Advs., for Defendant No. 1**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

20.04.2026

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 20.08.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 20, 2026

Rahul